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Luftpistole
Schutzenkreis BZA

4. Wettkampf, 09. Oktober 2025

SGI Oberotterbach 1 1003 876 TS Queichhambach 1
SGI Klingenminster 1 1042 951 SV Hauenstein 3

SV Rohrbach 1 335 824 SGI Klingenmiinster 2
SV Annweiler 1 675 0 Neutral

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe Schnitt
1 SGI Klingenmiinster 1 981 1019 1019 1042 4061 1015,25
2 SGlI Oberotterbach 1 992 972 993 1003 3960 990,00
3 SV Hauenstein 3 954 1004 927 951 3836 959,00
4 TS Queichhambach 1 904 928 890 876 3598 899,50
5 SV Rohrbach 1 999 1029 1007 335 3370 842,50
6 SGI Klingenmiinster 2 761 804 883 824 3272 818,00
7 SV Annweiler 1 718 752 469 675 2614 653,50
8 Neutral 0 #DIV/0!

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
1 Bendel Gerd SGI Klingenmdinster 1 359
2 Lenuweit Christian SGI Oberotterbach 1 356
3 Kreiselmeier Gaby SGI Klingenmunster 1 345

Einzelwertung

Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe Schnitt
1 Lenuweit Christian SGI Oberotterbach 1 355 373 364 356 1448 362,00
2 Fast Norman SV Rohrbach 1 344 345 347 335 1371 342,75
3 Bendel Gerd SGI Klingenminster 1 331 344 332 359 1366 341,50
4 Kreiselmeier Gaby SGI Klingenmunster 1 322 340 356 345 1363 340,75
5 Bléser Michael SGI Klingenmiinster 1 328 335 331 338 1332 333,00
6 Seibel Stefan Hauenst. SV Hauenstein 4 327 334 322 323 1306 326,50
7 Kunz Franz SV Hauenstein 4 317 339 303 314 1273 318,25
8 Hovsepian Armen SGI Oberotterbach 1 331 311 312 317 1271 317,75
9 Lepper Thomas SGi Klingenminster2 310 317 315 316 1258 314,50
10 Albert Norbert TS Queichhambach 1 319 312 315 303 1249 312,25
11 Becker Kerstin SV Hauenstein 4 310 331 302 291 1234 308,50
12 Kustes Stefan SV Hauenstein 4 301 305 302 314 1222 305,50
13 Straller Josef SGI Oberotterbach 1 294 288 288 275 1145 286,25
14 Pfeffer Jakob SGi Klingenminster2 249 274 308 280 1111 277,75
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Schwarz Joérg
Horn Martin
Steiner Jan
Berger Wilhelm
Collet Martin
Adel Daniela
Horn Sven
Mehlem Wolfgang
Volker Sebastian
Seperovic Jasmin
Zwick Norbert
Bockhold Andre
Bastian Peter
Volker Sandra

TS Queichhambach 1
TS Queichhambach 1
SV Rohrbach 1

SGI Oberotterbach 1
SV Annweiler 1

SV Rohrbach 1

TS Queichhambach 1
SGi Klingenmuinster 2
SV Annweiler 1

SV Rohrbach 1

TS Queichhambach 1
SV Annweiler 1

SV Annweiler 1

SV Annweiler 1

4. LP KLS 2025 Rundenkampfbericht.xls

276
273
320
306
320
303
309
202
151
329

247

295
279
341

311
313
321
213
173
343

268

Seite 2

259
285
336
317
309
324
290
260
160

282

270
226

330

228
215

303

283
177

1100 275,00
1063 265,75
997 332,33
953 317,67
940 313,33
940 313,33
920 306,67
903 225,75
699 174,75
672 336,00
585 292,50
515 257,50
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